Datasheet Si-503 EN
Pneumatic actuators Edition: 2017-03
Type A - DA Double acting actuator
Type A - SC Single acting actuator (spring to close)
Type A - SO Single acting actuator (spring to open)
SOMAS actuators are designed for optimal function in control and on/off applications.
The type A pneumatic actuators are specifically made to fit the SOMAS range of valves.
They can also be used with most 90° rotary valves. The A-DA actuator is double acting

1 2 3 4 5 6
 Edition: 2017-03 Si-503 EN
Type designation, actuator type A
1 Type of actuator 4 Option
2 Acuator size acc. to the selection table E = ATEX design
3 Function H = High temperature design
DA = Double acting actuator HM = Hand operated
SC = Single acting actuator (spring to close) LC = Locking device (closed position)
SO = Single acting actuator (spring to open) V = Larger air connections
SCL = Single acting actuator (spring to close) low air supply design X = Special design
SOL = Single acting actuator (spring to open) low air supply design B = Bronze bushing in lever
5 Shaft diameter
6 Mounting pattern for valve attachment (acc. to ISO 5211)
Ordering example
Pneumatic double acting actuator type A32-DA. Mounting position A.